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CONCEPTUAL DESIGN These marketing design drawings are inherently conceptual in
nature and are subject to changes and revisions through permitting and construction.
Materials are To Be Confirmed

BUILDNG AREAS sq ft

Main Floor
Lower Floor
Patio

Total Finished

(NIC Garage)

) V'

N

//(.,{7'/ 5 %p- 7y

M C K I N L E Y B E A

1215
998
200

2213
446

Learn More at Our Sales Centre
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